
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

34 
96 
48 
31 
99 
14 
62 
27 
69 
55 
39 
13 
83 
47 
38 
11 

36 

Name 
Cody Wyman 

Gus Rodio 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Kayla Yaakov 

Avery Dreher 

Chase Black 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Chris Clark 

Hayden Bicknese 

Aden Thao 

Yandel Medina 

Owen Williams 

Ivan Rivera 

Kreece Elliott 

Ryder Scalf 

Logan Monk 

Nicky Mutschler 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

1.132 

3.253 

3.277 

3.354 

3.722 

8.410 

14.580 

18.857 

21.509 

21.757 

21.937 

43.399 

44.324 

44.327 

49.315 

DNF 

Total Tm 
19:28.558 

19:29.690 

19:31.811 

19:31.835 

19:31.912 

19:32.280 

19:36.968 

19:43.138 

19:47.415 

19:50.067 

19:50.315 

19:50.495 

20:11.957 

20:12.882 

20:12.885 

20:17.873 

Best Tm 
1:55.650 

1:56.156 

1:55.579 

1:56.348 

1:56.137 

1:55.963 

1:55.788 

1:57.214 

1:56.859 

1:57.816 

1:57.699 

1:57.958 

1:58.654 

1:59.814 

1:59.441 

1:59.387 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Altus Motorsports 

Bad Boys Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

BauceRacing/JL62 Team 

Chris Clark/Karn's Performance Racing 

Bicknese Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Yandel Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Elliott Racing 

Blackall Racing 

Logan Monk Racing 

Not Dunn Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #11 - 5 sec penalty for track cut 

Printed: 8/20/2022 4:46:55 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.132 

Avg. Speed 

85.644 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.579 

Best Speed 

86.590 

Best Lap by 

48 - Max VanDenBrouck 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:18:33 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/20/2022 16:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


