

WILBUR

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

STG Junior Cup

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Race 1

8/20/2022 16:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:18:33

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	34	Cody Wyman	KAW		19:28.558	1:55.650	Alpha Omega	
2	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	1.132	19:29.690	1:56.156	Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing	
3	48	Max VanDenBrouck	KAW	3.253	19:31.811	1:55.579	SportbikeTrackGear.com	
4	31	Kayla Yaakov	KAW	3.277	19:31.835	1:56.348	Altus Motorsports	
5	99	Avery Dreher	KAW	3.354	19:31.912	1:56.137	Bad Boys Racing	
6	14	Chase Black	KAW	3.722	19:32.280	1:55.963	Pure Attitude Racing	
7	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	8.410	19:36.968	1:55.788	BauceRacing/JL62 Team	
8	27	Chris Clark	KAW	14.580	19:43.138	1:57.214	Chris Clark/Karn's Performance Racing	
9	69	Hayden Bicknese	KAW	18.857	19:47.415	1:56.859	Bicknese Racing	
10	55	Aden Thao	KAW	21.509	19:50.067	1:57.816	Calishine Racing	
11	39	Yandel Medina	KAW	21.757	19:50.315	1:57.699	Yandel Racing	
12	13	Owen Williams	KAW	21.937	19:50.495	1:57.958	Michael Gilbert Racing	
13	83	Ivan Rivera	KAW	43.399	20:11.957	1:58.654	A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team	
14	47	Kreece Elliott	KAW	44.324	20:12.882	1:59.814	Elliott Racing	
15	38	Ryder Scalf	KAW	44.327	20:12.885	1:59.441	Blackall Racing	
16	11	Logan Monk	KAW	49.315	20:17.873	1:59.387	Logan Monk Racing	
Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)								
DNF	36	Nicky Mutschler	KAW	DNF			Not Dunn Racing	

Announcements

Bike #11 - 5 sec penalty for track cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.132	85.644	1:55.579	86.590	48 - Max VanDenBrouck

Race Director

Orhits

Bightathe:



